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Elijah Key, Superintendent of Schools 
35 Martin Luther King, Jr. Blvd Quincy, Florida 32351 

Main: (850) 627-9651 or Fax: (850) 627-2760 

www.GadsdenSchools.org 

Educating Every Student Today, Making Gadsden Stronger Tomorrow 

 

THE GADSDEN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

 

Contact Person for 504 

Dr. Nickitra Jones, Coordinator of 

Guidance Services  

(850) 662-6030, ext. 2408 

Jonesnic@gcpsmail.com  

 

Contact Person for IEPs 

Kesandra Brown, Director of 

Exceptional Student Education  

(850) 627-9651, ext. 1240 

Brownk@gcpsmail.com 

 

Contact Person for Title I, IV, and 

V 

Joanette Thomas, Director of Federal 

Programs  

(850) 627-961, ext. 1375 

Thomasjoa@gcpsmail.com 

 

Contact Person for Title II 

Kysha Hopkins, Director of 

Professional Learning 

(850) 627-961, ext. 1570 

Hopkinsk@gcpsmail.com 

 

Contact Person for Title III 

Lucia Esquivel, Migrant/ELL 

Coordinator 

(850) 328-3175 

Lucia.esquivel@paec.org 

 

Contact Person for Title VI, VII, 

IX, and Equity Coordinator 

Dr. Sonya Jackson, Director of 

Human Resources  

(850) 627-961, ext 1565 

Jacksonsonya@gcpsmail.com  

 

 

  

 

“The Gadsden County School District does not discriminate against any person on the basis of sex (including transgender status, gender nonconforming, and 

gender identity), marital status, sexual orientation, race, religion, ethnicity, national origin, age, color, pregnancy, disability, or genetic information.” 

 


